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1, 13,29,561.92|
|
40,000.00 | 12,80,561.92
1
24,503.00 ' 12,64,968.92
CASH CHEQUE-CASH 1 12,54,968.92
10 10 DRAWAL BY 119816 0
CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR (1198 10, r 1
10 ”m I TOrA405. mﬂ MEERA 0,000.00 2,44,968.92°
119817 MEERA DEVI_
| 18 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 12.31 12,44,981.23
e PO12402EFEABF IOCL LPG  |FROM
IDY 4607765105214
20 Jan 20 Jan|CASH H 119819 25,000.00 12,19,981.23
2024 2024 WAL BY CHQ-
119819
20 Jan 20 Jan|CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR  [119818 5,000.00 12,14,981.23
2024 2024|NO: SBIN424020295276- VANDANA DEVI
110818 VANDANA DEVI ;
23Jan| 23 Jan|CASH WITHDRAWAL-CASH 10,000.00 12,04,981.23
2024 |WITHDRAWAL SELF-
26 Jan 26 Jan|by debit card- 3,833.00 12,01,148.23
2024 2024 | OTHPOS402608880886SHRI
GANPATI AUTO AID
MATHURA-
26 Jan 26 Jan|by debit card- 10,000.00 11,91,148.23
2024 o'nmozm"nsum
GANPATI AUTO AID
MATHURA-
1 Feb 2024| 1 Feb 2024|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,79,089.00 13,70,237.23
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI032 FROM
2441415177"MATHURA 4697234044300
TREASURY-
3 Feb 2024| 3 Feb 2024| CASH CHEQUE-NARAYAN  |119823 40,000.00 13,30,237.23
DAS-119823
3 Feb 2024| 3 Feb 2024|CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR (119821 4,000.00 13,26,237.23
NO: SBIN324034181086- VANDANA DEVI
119821 VANDANA DEVI
3 Feb 2024| 3 Feb 2024|CHQ TRANSFER-NEFT UTR | 119820 MEERA 30,000.00 12,96,237.23
NO: SBIN324034181326- DEVI
119820 MEERA DEVI
% Feb 2024| 4 Feb 2024 WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER— [TRANSFER TO 24,593.00 12,71.644.23
38294948468
9 Feb 2024| 9 Feb 2024 |BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 123 12,71,656.54
P022401E30002 IOCLLPG ~ |[FROM E
SUBSIDY ICAP34D- 4697762105217
15 Feb 15 Feb| TO CLEARING-Chq No. 171290 23,520.00 12.48,136.54
2024 2024|171290 UBI CITY
MONTESSORI SCHOOL-
171290
17 Feb 17 Feb|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 3,50,000.00 8,98,136.54
2024 2024 | TRANSFER TO-171291 FROM
i 42478166867
1171291
23 Feb 23 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 19,200.00 9,17,336.54
2024 2024 |NEFT*RB P*RBIOSS |FROM
2482803712°MATHURA 4697253044307
TREASURY-

1 Mar 2024| 1 Mar 2024|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,18,089.00 11,35,425.54
NEFT*RB P*RBIOGT |[FROM 8 e
2404673821*MATHURA 3199421044306

= TREASURY-
4 Mar 2024| 4 Mar 2024 | WITHDRAWAL TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 24,593.00 11,10,832.54
e — 38294948468
- | 4 Mar 2024 4 Mar 2024 |CASH CHEQUE-CASH 119824 30,000.00 1
til- WITHORAAL BY CHO- : DO
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